Abschnitts-Feuerwehr-Sicherheitsbewerb am 20.06.200

9 in Plotzenedt

Rang Start-Nr. Feuerwehr/Gruppe

O~NO O WN P

33

172 Unterstetten 1
147 Altenhof am Hausruck 1
143 Volkerding 1
34 Kemating (Seewalchen/Attersee) 1
107 Pondorf 1
171 Guggenberg 1
87 Puchheim 1
93 Zell am Moos 1
152 UntertreRleinsbach 1
103 Straf? im Attergau 1
62 Oberwang 1
139 Forstern 1
97 Fornach 1
166 Zupfing 1
84 Hof (Tiefgraben) 1
124 Steindorf 1
49 Altschwendt 1
50 Puchkirchen 1
160 Zell am Moos 2
19 Hackenbuch (St. Marienkirchen) 1
5 Horbach 1
127 Kronberg 1
25 Kogl 1
159 Innerschwand 1
123 Ungenach 1
15 Gampern 1
71 Raspoldsedt 1
126 Neukirchen an der Véckla 1
58 Reittern 1
32 Tarsdorf 1
68 Frankenmarkt 1
111 Parschallen-Aich 1
72 Oberalberting 1

Bezirk
Grie
Grie
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Grie
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Grie
Vock
Vock
Scha
Vock
Vock
Scha
Grie
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Brau
Vock
Vock
Vock

Silber Klasse A (Géaste)

Stamm+A. Ldsch.-Zeit /Schlechtp. Staffell.-Zeit

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

49,1
48,2
48,4
51,9
57,7
42,8
57,4
46,8
51,9
51,6
60,9
50,8
50,6
66,4
66,1
64,4
62,2
72,5
54,5
65,7
58,1

71
70,6
715
61,4
75,5
57,8
69,4
63,6
73,7
90,2
71,3
59,1

5
10
10

5

15

10
10
10

20
20

5
10
10

20
10
20
10
10

5
25

5
30
15
25
25
10
30
45

59,36
57,36
59,63
61,57
61,01
61,89
62,63
64,09
59,43
63,55
66,04
58,42
59,6
65,55
62,4
59,8
64,9
67,15
66,08
65,09
63,79
61,44
64,44
68,71
60,82
69,19
63
66,64
64,74
63,07
63,37
64,23
65,8

/Schlechtp. Gesamt-Punkte Status

386,54
384,44
381,97
381,53
381,29
380,31
379,97
379,11
378,67
374,85
373,06
370,78

369,8
368,05

366,5

365,8

362,9
360,35
359,42
359,21
358,11
357,56
354,96
354,79
352,78
350,31

349,2
348,96
346,66
337,33
336,43
334,47

330,1
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34
35
36
37
38

10 Powang 1

61 Timelkam 1
130 Oberaschau 1

79 Haberpoint 1

88 Raab 1

Vock
Vock
Vock
Vock
Scha

500
500
500
500
500

83,2
86,5
88,3
87,7
113,9

25
20
25
35
30

64,83
69,51
63,3
68,25
68,7

326,97
323,99
323,4
309,05
287,4
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